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Description

199310250003
32601

10/25/1993
02:29:21

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILMONT,
SUSAN

199507140001
86961

07/14/1995
03:03:13

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLDEN,
MARY
FRANCES

199508280002
36701

08/28/1995
11:05:42

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JORDAN, A D

199510200003
00801

10/20/1995
10:32:47

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY IRWIN,
JOANNE R

199512040003
45611

12/04/1995
11:33:05

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIVEASH,
LINDA A

199605130001
56341

05/13/1996
03:06:44

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBBONS,
RAY D

199605130001
56351

05/13/1996
03:06:45

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRAMMELL,
JEANNE W

199605150001
58661

05/15/1996
12:34:52

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS,
SUSAN
JOHNSTON

199605070001
49411

05/07/1996
03:28:36

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LA RUSSA,
LENA

199605070001
49451

05/07/1996
03:28:40

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH, LINDA
RICHARDS

199606050001
82371

06/05/1996
02:08:29

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THAMES,
KERRY K

199609170003
06821

09/17/1996
12:40:31

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUDSON,
STACY

199610100003
38341

10/10/1996
03:58:11

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARVEY,
WILLIAM
TODD

199610030003
27051

10/03/1996
08:34:03

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIPPLE,
JAMES A

199612170004
15391

12/17/1996
02:50:05

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL,
SHERRY ANN



199701170000
19621

01/17/1997
01:56:34

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIETTA, LENA
JOAN

199702260000
60451

02/26/1997
12:22:56

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FERNANDES,
ROSEMARIE S

199702190000
52641

02/19/1997
01:09:06

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYDE, MARY
D

199709030002
82311

09/03/1997
02:38:36

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRADDOCK,
DEBRA M

199710210003
40871

10/21/1997
08:21:07

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILMONT,
SUSAN

199801130000
12591

01/13/1998
01:59:11

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARDY,
CAROL

199801150000
14561

01/15/1998
08:27:10

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PALMER,
STEVE

199802230000
59151

02/23/1998
11:37:52

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TATUM,
REBECCA W

199802110000
46041

02/11/1998
08:40:59

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MYER,
PEARLANN
HUDSON

199804210001
43621

04/21/1998
02:34:08

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUTTON,
BARBARA K

199805150001
78881

05/15/1998
09:53:31

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEETON,
JEANNIA
LYNN

199805260001
90261

05/26/1998
09:06:06

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WATKINS,
GEORGE JAY

199805270001
92401

05/27/1998
09:47:25

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILI, KELLY

199806160002
23091

06/16/1998
09:01:03

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAAB, JANET
M

199807150002
68881

07/15/1998
01:33:24

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RENSHAW,
WILLIAM W JR


