Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	COMPANY First Reference	
	24.0 11.0001404		T unity i tolo	200 1,700	Ourier riame	20011	. ago	тардоск	map: ago	1	Description
199310250003 32601	10/25/1993 02:29:21	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILMONT, SUSAN						
199507140001 86961	07/14/1995 03:03:13	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLDEN, MARY FRANCES						
199508280002 36701	08/28/1995 11:05:42	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JORDAN, A D						
199510200003 00801	10/20/1995 10:32:47	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	IRWIN, JOANNE R						
199512040003 45611	12/04/1995 11:33:05	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIVEASH, LINDA A						
199605130001 56341	05/13/1996 03:06:44	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBBONS, RAY D						
199605130001 56351	05/13/1996 03:06:45	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRAMMELL, JEANNE W						
199605150001 58661	05/15/1996 12:34:52	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS, SUSAN JOHNSTON						
199605070001 49411	05/07/1996 03:28:36	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LA RUSSA, LENA						
199605070001 49451	05/07/1996 03:28:40	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, LINDA RICHARDS						
199606050001 82371	06/05/1996 02:08:29	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THAMES, KERRY K						
199609170003 06821	09/17/1996 12:40:31	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUDSON, STACY						
199610100003 38341	10/10/1996 03:58:11	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARVEY, WILLIAM TODD						
199610030003 27051	10/03/1996 08:34:03	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIPPLE, JAMES A						
199612170004 15391	12/17/1996 02:50:05	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL, SHERRY ANN						

199701170000 19621	01/17/1997 01:56:34	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIETTA, LENA JOAN			
199702260000 60451	02/26/1997 12:22:56	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FERNANDES, ROSEMARIE S			
199702190000 52641	02/19/1997 01:09:06	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYDE, MARY D			
199709030002 82311	09/03/1997 02:38:36	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRADDOCK, DEBRA M			
199710210003 40871	10/21/1997 08:21:07	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILMONT, SUSAN			
199801130000 12591	01/13/1998 01:59:11	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARDY, CAROL			
199801150000 14561	01/15/1998 08:27:10	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PALMER, STEVE			
199802230000 59151	02/23/1998 11:37:52	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TATUM, REBECCA W			
199802110000 46041	02/11/1998 08:40:59	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MYER, PEARLANN HUDSON			
199804210001 43621	04/21/1998 02:34:08	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUTTON, BARBARA K			
199805150001 78881	05/15/1998 09:53:31	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEETON, JEANNIA LYNN			
199805260001 90261	05/26/1998 09:06:06	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WATKINS, GEORGE JAY			
199805270001 92401	05/27/1998 09:47:25	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILI, KELLY			
199806160002 23091	06/16/1998 09:01:03	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAAB, JANET M			
199807150002 68881	07/15/1998 01:33:24	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RENSHAW, WILLIAM W JR			